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Lsi IASTEM(sensore sonda wh31EP ecowitt) - METEOSHIELD PRO (sensore sonda wh32EP ecowitt)
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RAD-02-14(sensore sonda WH31EP ecowitt) - METEOSHIELD PRO (sensore sonda wh32EP ecowitt)
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DAVIS 7714(sensore sonda wh31EP ecowit)-METEOSHIELD PRO (sensore sonda wh32EP ecowitt)

scostamento davis 7714
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WS80 ecowitt- METEOSHIELD PRO (sensore sonda wh32EP ecowitt)
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GW1001 ecowitt-METEOSHIELD PRO (sensore sonda wh32EP ecowitt)
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vento medio 24H

media met pro
max met pro
min met pro

media GW1001
max GW1001
minima GW1001

media davis vp prc

max davis vp2pro
min davis vpl pro

media rad-14
max rad-14
min rad-14

media rad-02
max rad-02
min rad-02

media lastem
max lastem
min lastem

media davis 7714
max davis 7714
min davis 7714
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18,67456544
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18,66145833
35,2
12

18 87291667
25,7
12

18,67456544
254
12

DATI STATISTICI (MEDIE MASSIME MINIME )

vento medio ore di sole 'E,3T5214

scost medio GW1001
scost max GW1001
scost min GW1001

0,077273
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05

scost medio davis vpd pn 0,106993

scost max davis vpd pro
scost min davis vpd pro

scost medio rad-14
sCost max rad-14
scost min rad-14

scost medio rad-02
scost max rad-02
scost min rad-02

scost medio lastem
scost max lastem
scost min lastem

scost medio davis 7714
scost max davis 7714
scost min davis 7714
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-0,03531
02
02

-0,03507
0,2
02

0,178322
08
0,1

-0,023%
0.2
02

media WSB0 18,90034722
max W580 25,6
min W380 122

media ws30 1886840278
max wso0 25,5
min ws90 118

scost medio WSE0
scost max WSE0
seost min WS20

scost medio ws9d
scost max wsil
scost minws30

0,20382
08
03

0,17188
07
03






